Rule 4 34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act

1986

To the Registrar of Companies

{a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name and
addresses

{(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference
(if any)

Name of Company
(a) Kerryhall Assocaites Limited

1/We (b)

Graham Lindsay Down

Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery Lid
15 Pembroke Road

Clifton

Bristol

BSS 3BA

United Kingdom

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

I 8654585

|

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at (c) ]g/}/JO

Signed K A lwnwv

( 6_\’ Date 18 March 2015

Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery Ltd
15 Pembroke Road

Clifton

Bnistol

BS8 3BA

United Kingdom

Liguidation Section

For Official Use
Post Room

TUESDAY

(g

COMPANIES HOUSE




Statement of Affairs

{(a) Insert full
name(s) and
occupation(s)
{b) Insert full
address(es)

KERRYHALL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

Statement as to the affars of KERRYHALL ASSOCIATES LIMITED on the 18
March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I/We (a) Mark Lampin, Company Director

of (b} 43 Wasdale Gardens, EStover, Plymouth, PL6 8TN

beheve that the facts stated in this statement of affars are a full, true and
complete statement of the affarrs of the above named company as at 18 March
2015 the date of the resolution for winding up, and that the company carried on

business as bullders

’

Signed /%f/‘—r

Dated 18 March 2015

Authenticated by

[ -5

Authonised Insolvency Practitioner




Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 18 March 2015

£ £
Assets
None
Liabihities
Preferenttal creditors Nil
Unsecured creditors
Avon Steel Limited 2,042
Clarke Wilmott LLP 9,099
M Lampin Uncertain
Medland, Sanders & Twose 5,468
Oval Insurance Brokers 3,395
W White 3,000 (23,004)
Estimated deficiency as regards creditors (23,004)
Issued and called up capital
1 ordinary share of £1 (1}
Estimated total deficiency as regards members {23,00%)

Signed

/ ~
Dated 18 MAR 2015 /%




£0 S00'ET

ulepsoun
g G6C'E
00 000't
00 660'6
OF 8Bo¥'S

GLevro'e

3

N.L8 91d ‘Uinowd|d '18A0)ST 'SUBPIED) S[EPSEM £

ODE ¥X3 '18)ax3 '80e|d ABUULON Z-|

HSL X3 J83ex] |IIH pieyured g

V&9 LS ‘[oisug 18248 yieg 'auenbg sabioag) |

vQa¥ 91 X3 ‘uoaaq ‘ucuaAl] ‘peoy s|lepun|g

947 evd

‘Yieg 'UOLION JBLLOSPI 'IIH SI8|aaypn "Wied asudiaiug Jswospin ‘gl Iun

S$S2IppY

SV 2 L1} pelea
paubig

uidwen

Bunioig aoueinsy| |BAQ

aNYM

d17 HOWAA 83JB1D

950M ] P SIapUES puepay
paliUI 19318 UOAY

awieN

SIO}PaID JO 3INPAYIS !

Q31INIT SALYIDOSSY TIVHAUYAN



